
Library System System Administrator Email Address

Adams County Library System Laura Goss laurag@adamslibrary.org 140 Baltimore St Gettysburg PA 17325-2373

Allegheny County Library Association Marilyn Jenkins; Kimberley Hrivnak jenkinsm@einetwork.net ; hrivnakk@einetwork.net 22 Wabash St, Ste 202 Pittsburgh PA 15220

Beaver County Library System Jodi Oliver joliver@beaverlibraries.org 109 Pleasant Dr, Ste 101 Aliquippa PA 15001

Bedford County Federated Library System Matt Godissart godissartm@bedfordcountylibrary.com 240 South Wood St Bedford PA 15522-1453

Berks County Public Libraries Amy Resh amy.resh@berks.lib.pa.us 1040 Berks Rd, P O Box 689 Leesport PA 19533-0689

Blair County Library System Jennifer Knisely director@altoonalibrary.org 1600 Fifth Ave Altoona PA 16602-3693

Bradford County Library System Lea Chisum-Chaffee bradfordcountylibrarysystem@gmail.com 16093 Route 6 Troy, PA 16947

Bucks County Free Library Martina Kominiarek kominiarekm@buckslib.org 150 South Pine St Doylestown PA 18901-4932

Butler County Federated Library System Cheryl Ferraro cferraro@bcfls.org 218 N McKean St Butler PA 16001

Cambria County Library System Ashley Flynn, Barb Mitchell flynna@cclsys.org; mitchellb@cclsys.org 248 Main St Johnstown PA 15901-1677

Centre County Federation of Public Libraries Cathi Alloway; Denise Sticha calloway@schlowlibrary.org ; dsticha@centrecountylibrary.org 211 S Allen St State College PA 16801-4806

Chester County Library System Joseph Sherwood jsherwood@ccls.org 450 Exton Sq Parkway Exton PA 19341-2496

Clarion County Library System Ian Snyder isnyder@clarionfreelibrary.org 644 Main St Clarion PA 16214

Crawford County Federated Library System John Brice jbrice@meadvillelibrary.org 848 North Main St Meadville PA 16335-2689

Cumberland County Library System Carolyn Blatchley cblatchley@ccpa.net 1601 Ritner Hwy, Ste 100 Carlisle PA 17013-9380

Delaware County Library System Catherine Bittle cbittle@delcolibraries.org 340 N Middletown Road Fair Acres Bldg #19 Media PA 19063-5597

Franklin County Library System Bernice Crouse bdcrouse@fclspa.org 101 Ragged Edge Rd S Chambersburg PA 17202-3195

Greene County Library System Amy Ryan admin@greenecolib.org 311 N. West St, Wayneburg PA   15370-1238

Jefferson County Library System Darlene Marshall mengle@usachoice.net 324 Main St Brockway PA 15824-1323

Lackawanna County Library System Mary Garm garm@albright.org 520 Vine Street Scranton PA 18509-3205

Lawrence County Federated Library System Sandra Collins scollins@ncdlc.org 207 East North Street New Castle PA 16101-3691

Lebanon County Library System Michelle Hawk hawk@lclibs.org 125 N Seventh St Lebanon PA 17046-5004

Library System of Lancaster County Karla Trout ktrout@lancasterlibraries.org 1866 Colonial Village Ln, Ste 107 Lancaster PA 17601-6727

Luzerne County Library System Richard Miller rmiller@luzernelibraries.org 71 S Franklin St Wilkes-Barre PA 18701-1287

Lycoming County Library System Barbara McGary bmcgary@jvbrown.edu 19 East 4th St Williamsport PA 17701-6390

Potter-Tioga Library System Leslie Wishard ptls16928@gmail.com 106 E Main St Knoxville PA 16928

Somerset County Federated Library System Cheryl Morgan cmorgan@somersetcountypalibraries.org 6022 Glades Pike, Suite 120 Somerset PA 15501-4300

Union County Library System Roberta Greene rgreene@publibuc.org 255 Reitz Blvd Lewisburg PA 17837-9211

Washington County Library System Diane Ambrose; Jessica Miller dambrose@citlib.org ; jmiller@citlib.org 55 S College St Washington PA 15301-4826

Wayne Library Alliance Tracy Schwarz tschwarz@waynelibraries.org 1406 Main St Honesdale PA 18431-2006

Westmoreland County Federated Library System Cesare Muccari cesare.muccari@wlnonline.org 226 Donohoe Rd, Ste 202 Greensburg PA 15601

York County Library System Robert Lambert rlambert@yorklibraries.org 159 E Market St, 3rd Floor York PA 17401-1269
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